() Excellent

Examination Fees 2025/26
Effective from 1st September, 2025
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Standard Entry Fees
Applies to any learner not working with, or registered via, any of our approved Learning Partners that feature on our website 'Partner' page, and up to our first entry deadline date.
Learning Partner Discounts

A discount may apply to any learner who is working via, and registered with, one of our approved Learning Partners who feature on our website 'Partner' page. This will require the
relevant Learning Partner discount code to be entered on our booking form. You will only receive this directly from your Learning Partner.
Discounts will not apply to Late or High Late Fee
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Entry Deadline Dates

The accurate and timely submission of examination entries to Awarding Organisations is critical to the successful delivery of Excellent Academy services to candidates. Entries received after the

advertised deadlines can disrupt carefully scheduled processes and ultimately jeopardise provision of examination papers and delivery of results. Late entry fees are therefore applied to recover
the costs associated with the additional processing requirements, additional fees levied by the Awarding Organisations and to promote the submission of entries by the advertised closing dates.
Late entry fees will not be refunded.

Examination Late Fees High Late Fees

Awarding Body Pearson Entry Deadline

Season Apply From Apply From

Accounting, Arabic as a first language, Bangla, Biology,
Business, Chemistry, Chinese, Commerce, Economics,
English ( as 2nd language ), English Language A, English

Oct/Nov 2025 Pearson Edexcel International GCSEs 12 Sep 2025 13 Sep 2025 8 Oct 2025 Language B, English Literature, French, Further Pure
Mathematics, Geography, History, Human Biology,
Mathematics A, Mathematics B, Physics, Science ( Double
Award )

English Language/Mathematics - Only available to anyone

Oct/Nov 2025 All GCSE English Language/Mathematics 4 Oct 2025 5 Oct 2025 21 Oct 2025 that is at least 16 years of age on the preceding 31st
August
Oct/Nov 2025 CAIE IGCSE & International A Levels 21 Sep 2025 22 Sep 2025 1 Oct 2025 All subjects (Cambridge) have a cut off of the 21st

September 2025 for all entries in this series

CAIE have a cut off of the 17th Apr 2026 for all entries in

Summer 2026 All Specifications 15 Feb 2026 16 Feb 2026 15 Apr 2026 . .
this series

Awarding Body Timetables m «w CAMBRIDGE Pearson -

(Click logo to redirect to Awarding Body website) Oxford Cambridge and RSA InEenertionat tclisaion Edexcel Bt oTWEG
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https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/preparation/
https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/dates-and-timetables
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/key-dates-and-timetables/#tab_0
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/exams/exam-timetables.html#%2Ftab-UKcentres
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/exam-administration/cambridge-exams-officers-guide/phase-1-preparation/timetabling-exams/exam-timetables/

(Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Cambridge Pearson/ Standard Entry Late

Very Late Entry

International’ Edexcel Fee Entry Fee Fee
Ancient History J198 £250 £365 £480
Arabic 1AA0 £360 £475 £590
Art and Design I 71/j11772‘1/J1 73/ £380 £495 £610
Astronomy 1ASO £250 £365 £480
Bengali 8638 £250 £365 £480
Biology (Must be carrying forward Practicals) 8461 J247/J257 1BIO £250 £365 £480
Business 8132 J204 1BSO C510 £250 £365 £480
Chemistry (Must be carrying forward Practicals) 8462 J248/J258 1CHO £250 £365 £480
Chinese (Spoken Cantonese) 8673 1CNO £390 £505 £620
Chinese (Spoken Mandarin) £390 £505 £620
Citizenship Studies 8100 1CSO £250 £365 £480
Classical Civilisation J199 £250 £365 £480
Classical Greek J292 £250 £365 £480
Computer Science (AQA) 8525 J277 £250 £365 £480
Economics 8136 J205 £250 £365 £480
English Language 8700 J351 1ENO/1EN2 C700 £250 £365 £480
English Literature 8702 J352 1ETO £250 £365 £480
Film Studies Cé670 £360 £475 £590
French 8658 1FRO C800 £390 £505 £620
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(Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Cambridge Pearson/

Standard Entry Late

Very Late Entry

International’ Edexcel Fee Entry Fee Fee
German 8668 1GNO C820 £390 £505 £620
Greek 1GKO £320 £435 £550
Gujarati 1GUO £320 £435 £550
(I—;irs];c;))ry (Edexcel Spec THIO or AQA Spec 8145 8145 1HI0 £250 £365 £480
Italian 8633 1INO £390 £505 £620
Japanese 1JAO £390 £505 £620
Latin J282 C990 £250 £365 £480
Mathematics 8300 J560 1TMA1 C300 £250 £365 £480
Media Studies J200 C680 £360 £475 £590
Modern Hebrew 8678 £390 £505 £620
Music 8271 J536 1MUO £420 £535 £650
Panjabi £390 £505 £620
Persian 1PNO £390 £505 £620
Physics (Must be carrying forward Practicals) 8463 J249/J259 1PHO £250 £365 £480
Polish 8688 £380 £495 £610
Portuguese 1PGO £390 £505 £620
Psychology 8182 J203 1PSO £250 £365 £480
Religious Studies 8062/8063 J625 1RA0/1RBO C120 £250 £365 £480
Religious Studies (Short Course - 8061) J125 £190 £305 £420
Russian 1RUO £390 £505 £620
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(Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Cambridge Pearson/

Subject .
4ol International’ Edexcel

Eduqas

Standard Entry Late
Fee

Entry Fee

Very Late Entry

Fee

Science (Combined) £395 £510 £625
Sociology 8192 C200 £250 £365 £480
Spanish 8698 1SPO C810 £390 £505 £620
Statistics 8382 1STO £250 £365 £480
Turkish 1TUO £390 £505 £620
Urdu 8648 1URO £320 £435 £550
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International GCSE Linear

(Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Irﬁ:ﬂ'::iii'g]:r Pearson/Edexcel Eduqgas Stand::: Entry Late Entry Fee Very L::z Entry
Accounting 0452/0985 4AC1 £250 £365 £480
Afrikaans - Second Language 548 £360 £475 £590
Arabic - First Language 0508/7184 4AA1 £250 £365 £480
Arabic - Foreign Language 544 £360 £475 £590
Bahasa Indonesia £340 £455 £570
Biology 0610/0970 4BI1 £250 £365 £480
Business 4BS1 £250 £365 £480
Business Studies 0450/0986 £250 £365 £480
Chemistry 0620/0971 4CH1 £250 £365 £480
Chinese Cantonese 4CN1 £390 £505 £620
Chinese - First Language 509 £250 £365 £480
Chinese (Mandarin) - Foreign Language 547 £360 £475 £590
Commerce 4CM1 £250 £365 £480
g':r:t;i)cuatl?r Science - Pearson Edexcel (with ACPO £380 £495 £610
g;r:t?;;?r Science - Cambridge (without 0478/0984 £950 £365 £480
Economics 0455/0987 4EC1 £250 £365 £480
English - First Language 0500/0990 £250 £365 £480
English as a Second Language 4ES1 £250 £365 £480
5:2:;‘; ;;‘ a Second Language (Count-in 0511/0991 £250 £365 £480
E:ng:e":;:n;ew”d Language (Speaking 0510/0993 £250 £365 £480
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International GCSE Linear (Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Subject | rﬁ::,::iii?,:r PearsonI/Edexce Edugas Standla::: Entry e it [ Very L::: Entry
English Language 4EA1/4EB1 £250 £365 £480
English Literature 0475/0992 4ET1 £250 £365 £480
Environmental Management 680 £250 £365 £480
French 0520/7156 4FR1 £360 £440 £540
French - First Language 501 £250 £365 £480
Further Pure Mathematics 4PM1 £250 £365 £480
Geography 0460/0976 4GE1 £250 £365 £480
German 0525/7159 4GN1 £380 £495 £610
German - First Language 505 £250 £365 £480
Global Citizenship 4GL1 £250 £365 £480
Hindi as a Second Language 549 £320 £435 £550
History 0470/0977 4HI1 £250 £365 £480
Human Biology 4HB1 £250 £365 £480
Islamic Studies 4151 £250 £365 £480
Islamiyat 493 £250 £365 £480
Italian 0535/7164 £360 £475 £590
Latin 480 £250 £365 £480
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International GCSE Linear (Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Subject AQA | rﬁ::,:;iii?,:r OCR PearsonI/Edexce Edugas Stand::: Entry Late Entry Fee Very L::Z Entry
Marine Science 697 £250 £365 £480
Mathematics 0580/0980 4AMA1/4MB1 £250 £365 £480
Mathematics - Additional 606 £250 £365 £480
Mathematics - International 607 £320 £435 £550
Pakistan Studies 448 £250 £365 £480
Physical Science £250 £365 £480
Physics 0625/0972 4PH1 £250 £365 £480
Portuguese - First Language 504 £250 £365 £480
Religious Studies 490 4RS1 £250 £365 £480
Sanskrit 499 £250 £365 £480
Science Double 0654/0973 £395 £510 £625
Sociology 495 £250 £365 £480
Spanish 0530/ 4SP1 £360 £475 £590
Spanish - First Language 502 £360 £475 £590
Spanish - Literature 488 £250 £365 £480
Swahili 262 £320 £435 £550
Thai - First Language 518 £250 £365 £480
Travel and Tourism 471 £250 £365 £480
Turkish - First Language 513 £250 £365 £480
Urdu as a Second Language 539 £320 £435 £550
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International GCSE Modular (Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

| rﬁ::q::i;:g:r PearsonI/Edexce Slips Standla::i Entry e B Very L::: Entry
Accounting 4WAC £120 £235 £350
Commerce 4WCM £120 £235 £350
Economics 4WEC £120 £235 £350
English Language A 4WEA £120 £235 £350
English Literature 4AWET £120 £235 £350
Geography 4WGE £120 £235 £350
History 4WHI £120 £235 £350
Religious Studies 4WRS £120 £235 £350
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(Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Standard Entry

Very Late Entry

Subject AQA OCR Pearson/Edexcel Eduqas Fee Late Entry Fee Fee
Accounting 7127 £390 £590 £790
Ancient History H407 £390 £590 £790
Arabic 9AA0 £420 £620 £820
Art and Design (Edexcel only) 9FAO0/9PYQ/9TEO £490 £690 £790
Bengali 7637 £420 £620 £820
Biology (Exam Papers Only) 7402 H420/H422 9BNO/9BIO A400 £390 £590 £790
Biology (Exam Papers & CPAC) 7402 H420/H422 9BNO/9BIO A400 £1,290 £1,490 £1,690
Biology (CPAC Only) 7402 H420/H422 9BNO/9BIO A400 £900 £1100 £1300
Business 7132 H431 9BSO A510 £390 £590 £790
Chemistry (Exam Papers Only) 7405 H432/H433 9CHO A410 £390 £590 £790
Chemistry (Exam Papers & CPAC) 7405 H432/H433 9CHO A410 £1,290 £1,490 £1,690
Chemistry (CPAC Only) 7405 H432/H433 9CHO A410 £900 £1100 £1300
Chinese 9CNO £450 £650 £850
Classical Civilisation H408 £390 £590 £790
Classical Greek H444 £390 £590 £790
g::yﬁ)cg‘::r;;:ience (OCR Spec H446 Only) HA46 £390 £590 £790
S:I‘TSZsz:I(SCience (OCR Spec H446 Only) With Ha46 £690 £890 £1090
Economics 7136 H460 9EBO/9ECO A520 £390 £590 £790
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(Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Standard Entry

Very Late Entry

Subject AQA OCR Pearson/Edexcel Eduqas Fee Late Entry Fee Fee
English Language (Carryforward) 7702 H470 9ENO A700 £390 £590 £790
English Language (with course work) 7702 H470 9ENO A700 £690 £890 £1090
English Language/Literature (Carryforward) 7707 H474 9ELO A710 £390 £590 £790
English Language/Literature (WCW) 7707 H474 9ELO A710 £690 £890 £1090
English Literature (Carryforward) 7712/7717 H472 9ETO A720 £390 £590 £790
English Literature (with course work) 7712/7717 H472 9ETO A720 £690 £890 £1090
Environmental Science (Exam Papers Only) 7447 £390 £590 £790
Environmental Science (Exam Papers & Field Trip) 7447 £1,400 £1,600 £1,800
Environmental Science (Field Trip Only) 7447 £900 £1100 £1300
Film Studies H410 A670 £515 £715 £915
French 7652 9FRO A800 £450 £650 £850
Further Mathematics 7367 H245/H645 9FMO £390 £590 £790
Geography (Exam Papers Only) 7037 H481 9GEO £390 £590 £790
Geography (Exam Papers & Field Trip) 7037 H481 9GEO £1,415 £1,615 £1,815
Geography (Field Trip Only) 7037 H481 9GEO £990 £1190 £1390
German 7662 9GNO A820 £480 £680 £880
Greek 9GKO £390 £590 £790
Guijarati 9GUO £390 £590 £790
History (Carryforward) 7042 H505 9HIO £390 £590 £790
History (WCW) 7042 H505 9HIO £690 £890 £1090
History of Art 9HTO £470 £670 £870
Italian 9INO £450 £650 £850
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(Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Standard Entry

Very Late Entry

Subject AQA OCR Pearson/Edexcel Eduqas Fee Late Entry Fee Fee
Japanese 9JA0 £450 £650 £850
Latin H443 £390 £590 £790
Law 7162 H418 A150 £390 £590 £790
Mathematics 7357 H240/H640 9MA0/9811 £390 £590 £790
Media Studies H409 A680 £580 £780 £980
Modern Hebrew 7672 £390 £590 £790
Music (AQA 7272 and OCR H543 Spec Only) 7272 H543 £520 £720 £920
Panjabi 7682 £3%90 £590 £790
Persian 9PNO £390 £590 £790
Philosophy 7172 £390 £590 £790
Physical Education (OCR H555) £390 £590 £790
Physics (Exam Papers Only) 7408 H556/H557 9PHO A420 £390 £590 £790
Physics (Exam Papers & CPAC) 7408 H556/H557 9PHO A420 £1,290 £1,490 £1,690
Physics (CPAC Only) 7408 H556/H557 9PHO A420 £900 £1,100 £1,300
Polish 7687 £390 £590 £790
Politics 7152 9PLO £390 £590 £790
Portuguese 9PGO £390 £590 £790
Psychology 7182 H567 9PSO A290 £390 £590 £790
Religious Studies 7062 H573 9RSO A120 £390 £590 £790
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(Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Standard Entry Very Late Entry

Subject AQA OCR Pearson/Edexcel Eduqas Fee Late Entry Fee Feo
Russian £480 £680 £880
Sociology 7192 A200 £390 £590 £790
Spanish 7692 A810 £450 £650 £850
Statistics £390 £590 £790
Turkish £3%90 £590 £790
Urdu £390 £590 £790
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(Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Standard Entry Late

Very Late Entry

International Pearson/Edexcel Eduqas Fee Entry Fee Fee
Accounting £270 £370 £570
Ancient History HOO07 £270 £370 £585
Art and Design (Edexcel only) £270 £370 £575
Biology H020/H022 8BNO0/8BIO B400 £270 £370 £575
Business 7131 HO31 8BS0 £270 £370 £575
Chemistry 7404 H032/H033 8CHO B410 £270 £370 £575
Chinese 8CNO £470 £605 £740
Classical Civilisation HO008 £270 £370 £585
Classical Greek HO044 £270 £370 £555
Computer Science (OCR Spec H446 Only) HO46 £540 £675 £810
Economics 7135 H060 8ECO B520 £270 £370 £470
English Language 7701 HO70 8ENO B700 £270 £370 £470
English Language/Literature HO074 8ELO B710 £270 £370 £470
English Literature 7716 HO72 8ETO B720 £270 £370 £470
Film Studies HO10 £355 £490 £625
French 7651 B800 £370 £470 £570
Further Mathematics 7366 H235/H635 8FMO £270 £370 £470
Geography (Exam Papers Only) 7036 HO081 8GEQ B110 £270 £370 £470
Geography (Field Trip Only) £550 £650
German 7661 B820 £370 £470 £570
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(Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Cambridge Pearson/Edexce

Standard Entry Late

Very Late Entry

Subject International’ | Edugas Fee Entry Fee Fee
History 7041 H105 8HIO £270 £370 £470
Latin HO043 £270 £370 £470
Law H018 B150 £270 £370 £470
Mathematics 7356 H230/H630 8MAO £270 £370 £580
Media Studies HO09 £410 £520 £660
Philosophy £270 £370 £470
Physical Education (OCR H155) £270 £370 £470
Physics 7407 H156/H157 8PHO B420 £270 £370 £470
Politics 8PLO £270 £370 £470
Psychology 7181 H167 8PS0 B290 £270 £370 £470
Religious Studies 7061 H173 8RS0 B120 £270 £370 £470
Sociology 7191 H180 B200 £270 £370 £470
Spanish 7691 B810 £370 £470 £570
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International A Level Cambridge (Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

| rﬁ::,t;;iii?:r PearsonI/Edexce Edugas Standla:: Entry Late Entry Fee Very L::: Entry
Accounting 9706 £430 £630 £730
Arabic 9680 £570 £770 £970
Biology (Including 'Carried Forward' Practical) 9700 £480 £680 £880
Biblical Studies £575 £710 £845
Business 9609 £480 £680 £880
Chemistry (Including 'Carried Forward' Practical) 9701 £480 £680 £880
Chinese 9715 £480 £680 £880
Classical Studies 9274 £570 £770 £970
Computer Science 9618 £570 £770 £970
Economics 9708 £570 £770 £970
English Language 9093 £570 £770 £970
English Literature 9695 £570 £770 £970
French 9716 £570 £770 £970
Geography 9696 £570 £770 £970
German 9717 £570 £770 £970
Hindi 9687 £570 £770 £970
Hinduism 9487 £570 £770 £970
History 9489 £570 £770 £970
Information Technology 9626 £570 £770 £970
Islamic Studies 9488 £570 £770 £970
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International A Level Cambridge (Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Subject | n(;::r:‘:rtii:?‘:r Pearsonl/ Edexce Sl Stand;:;c(le Entry s Bty B Very L::: Entry
Law 9084 £570 £770 £970
Marine Science 9693 £570 £770 £970
Mathematics 9709 £570 £770 £970
Media Studies (Carryforward) 9607 £420 £620 £820
Mathematics - Further 9231 £480 £680 £880
Portuguese 9718 £580 £780 £980
Physics (Including 'Carried Forward' Practical) 9702 £480 £680 £880
Psychology 9990 £570 £770 £970
Sociology 9699 £480 £680 £880
Spanish 9844 £520 £720 £920
Tamil 9689 £570 £770 £970
Thinking Skills 9694 £570 £770 £970
Urdu 9676 £570 £770 £970

Page 18 of 23



International AS Level Cambridge  (Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

Cambridge Pearson/Edexce Standard Entry Late Very Late Entry

International | Edugas Fee Entry Fee Fee
Accounting 9706 £320 £445 £560
Arabic - Language 8680 £320 £445 £560
Biology (Excluding Practicals) £320 £445 £560
Business 9609 £320 £445 £560
Chemistry (Excluding Practicals) £320 £445 £560
Chinese - Language £320 £445 £560
Classical Studies 9274 £320 £445 £560
Computer Science 9618 £320 £445 £560
Divinity £320 £445 £560
Economics 9708 £320 £445 £560
English General Paper 8021 £320 £445 £560
English Language 9093 £400 £520 £640
English Literature 9695 £320 £445 £560
English Language and Literature 8695 £320 £445 £560
Environmental Management £490 £625 £760
French - Language 8682 £385 £520 £655
Geography 9696 £320 £445 £560
German - Language 8683 £385 £520 £655
Hindi - Language 8687 £320 £445 £560
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International AS Level Cambridge  (Fee quoted per subject, not paper)

hﬁ::‘:rtiii'g‘:r Pearson/Edexcel Eduqas Stand:;cl Entry Late Entry Fee Very L::: Entry
Hindi - Literature £320 £445 £560
Hinduism £320 £445 £560
History 9489 £320 £445 £560
Information Technology 9626 £355 £490 £595
Islamic Studies 9488 £320 £445 £560
Japanese - Language £480 £580 £710
Law 9084 £320 £445 £560
Marine Science 9693 £320 £445 £560
Mathematics 9709 £320 £445 £560
Mathematics - Further 9231 £320 £445 £560
Physics (Excluding Practicals) £320 £445 £560
Portuguese - Language 8684 £480 £605 £710
Psychology 9990 £320 £445 £560
Sociology 9699 £320 £445 £560
Spanish - First Language £400 £605 £640
Spanish - Language £385 £520 £655
Spanish - Literature £320 £445 £560
Tamil - Language £320 £445 £560
Thinking Skills 9694 £320 £445 £560
Urdu - Language 8686 £320 £445 £560
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(Fee quoted per
subject, not paper)

International A/AS Level (Pearson Edexcel)

hﬁ::‘:rtiii'g‘:r Pearson/Edexcel Eduqas Stand:;cl Entry Late Entry Fee Very L:;: Entry
Accounting (1/2) AC11 £220 £320 £360
Arabic (1/2) AAO01 £220 £320 £360
Biology (3/6) BI11 £100 £200 £250
Business (2/4) BS11 £150 £250 £290
Chemistry (3/6) CH11 £110 £210 £250
Economics (2/4) EC11 £150 £250 £290
English Language (2/4) ENO1 £150 £250 £290
English Literature (2/4) ETO1 £150 £250 £290
French (2/4) FRO1 £180 £280 £320
Geography (2/4) GEO1 £150 £250 £290
German (2/4) GNO1 £180 £280 £320
Greek (1/2) GKO1 £220 £290 £360
History (2/4) HIO1 £150 £250 £290
Information Technology (2/4) IT11 £150 £250 £290
Law* (Linearised A Level only) YLA1 £600 £720 £830
Mathematics (3/6) MAO‘I/I;I:/IOVFM £110 £210 £250
Physics (3/6) PH11 £110 £210 £250
Psychology (2/4) PSO1 £150 £250 £290
Spanish (2/4) SPO1 £180 £280 £320
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Functional Skills

Subject Entry Fee
English / Mathematics £140
ICT £110
English Reading Grade Breakdown £35
FSK in Digital Skills (Level 1) £140

Home Invigilation Fees

Tier AA Requirement Final Fee
Tier 1 Exam £280.00
Only
Tier 2 Exam £300
plus 25% extra time

. Exam
Tier 3 plus 25% extra time and SRB £360
. Exam
Tier 4 plus 50% extra time £370
. Exam
Tier 3 plus 50% extra time and SRB £380.00

Level 2 Certificate

'Late’
Subject Standard Entry Fee Entry

'Very Late'

Fee Entry Fee

Certificate in Further Mathematics £240 £340 £440

Level 3 Certificate

Standard
Subject Entry

'Late’ 'Very Late'

Fee Entry Fee Entry Fee

Certificate in Mathematical Studies £340 £460 £570

Free Standing Maths Qualification (FSMQ)

Standard
Subject Entry

Fee

'Late’ 'Very Late'

Entry Fee Entry Fee

Additional Mathematics 220 £290 £390
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Post Result Services for Autumn 2025 & June 2026

Enquries about Results (EARs)

Fee per Paper

Service 1 £30
Service 1 (with script) £50
Priority Service 2 £120
Priority Service 2 (with script) £150
Service 2 £80
Service 2 (with script) £90
Request access to marking comments (Edexcel only) £20
Access to Script (post review of marking - photocopy script) £30
Access to Scripts (Edexcel and AQA only) £10
Appeal Preliminary Hearing (Stage 1) £300
Appeals Hearing (Stage 2) £350

Service

Mock Exam (Marked) - per paper

Fee

£90.00

Anthology Hardcopy Request

£30.00

Exam Proctoring

POA

Speaking Test only - per candidate

£160.00

Entry Amendment (before first entry deadline)

£50

Late Coursework

£60

Late 'Cash-in'

£50

Transfer of Candidate/Papers - per paper

£80

Merge UCI (where notification of UCI occurs post exam entry)

£50

Single Candidate Supplement / Own Room (where there is no
disability requirement) - per paper

£120

CPAC 3rd Party Submission

£80

Exam Clash Supervision (where 2 or more exams exceed 3.5
hours in same session)3 hours in the same session)

£40
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